FT, MT and PI Series
Tubing and Pipe
1-76
Grade Standard specification
Grade Standard specification
TP316L TP316
TP304L TP304
ASTM A269, ASTM A213,

4
1-80
How to Order
Notes:
The length of the straight Tubing or Pipe is 6 meters and 3 meters
Please consult your local branch or authorized agent for coil tubing lengths.
Coils Tubing Working Pressure: Refer to the working pressure of Stainless Steel Tubing
v
v
v
FT
FT Fractional Tubing
2 1/8 in.
4
6
8
10
12
1/4 in.
3/8 in. or 6 mm
1/2 in. or 8 mm
10 mm
3/4 in. or 12 mm
4 0.035 6M EP
MT Metric Tubing
PI Pipe
0.010
0.012
0.014
0.016
0.020
0.028
0.035
0.049
0.8
1.0
1.2
5S
80
160
.
.
.
14
16
14 mm
1 in. or 16 mm
18 18 mm
20
22 22 mm
25 25mm
1 1/4 in. or 20 mm
.
.